CHRRASS S b SESAME SULPHUR
DISH CELERY | NOTE WHICH | CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD | NOTE WHICH | PEANUTS SOYA NOTE
SEEDS DIOXIDE
CEREAL NUTS
SMOKED MEATS
Wagyu Beef Brisket M M M M M M M M M
Beef Short Rib " " " o N ' o " .
on-the-bone
Lamb Ribs on-the-bone x
Chicken Wings (Plain) X
STEAKS
Black Angus Beef M M M M M M M M M
Lamb Loin 4
Chicken Breast X
Vegan Steak
SALADS
House Salad X X X X Cashew, M peanuts
Wagyu Beef Brisket with M M X M M X X M M X Cashew, M peanuts
House Salad
Chicken Breast with
X X X X hew, M
House Salad Cashew, M peanuts

While we follow strict procedures, allergens are handled in our kitchen and shared equipment is used, so we cannot guarantee any dish is 100% free from traces.
We do not cater to any allergies. Please speak to a member of staff for any queries.

Dishes containing any of the 14 common allergens are clearly indicated in this guide
X: Shows that a dish contains the allergen(s)
M: Shows that a dish does not include the allergen as an ingredient but is prepared in an environment where allergens are present.




CEREALS - NUTS - SESAME SULPHUR
DISH CELERY | NOTE WHICH | CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD | NOTE WHICH | PEANUTS SOYA NOTE
SEEDS DIOXIDE
CEREAL NUTS
BURGERS
Pulled Wagyu Brisket " X X X " " " " % " Wheat
Burger
BBQ Pulled Wagyy M X X X M ™M M M M M Wheat
Brisket Burger
Classic Wagyu Smash X X X X " " Wheat
Burger
Oklahoma Wagyy X X X X M M Wheat
Smash Burger
Chipotle Wagyu Smash X X A X " X Wheat
Burger
Chicken Breast Burger X X X M M X Wheat
Veggie Bean Burger M X X X X M M M M M Wheat
Kids Smash Burger X X X X M M Wheat
FRIES

Talow Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Messy Fries M M M M M M M M X
Steak Fries

Note: We do not cater to any allergies. Please speak to a member of staff for any queries.




CEREALS -

NUTS -

DISH CELERY | NOTE WHICH | CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD | NOTE WHICH | PEANUTS SHSAMN SOYA SULPIR NOTE
CEREAL NUTS SEEDS DIOXIDE
SIDES
Mac & Cheese X X X Wheat
u:;:‘f;‘;?’;r‘i:::; M X X M M M M X M Wheat
Potato Salad X X X
Garlic Bread X M M Gluten, Wheat
Coleslaw b3 X
Gherkins
SAUCES

Carolina Mustard X X
Truffle Mayo X X
Chipotle Mayo X X X
Chilli Jam
Buffalo X

Honey Chipotle BBQ

Note: We do not cater to any allergies. Please speak to a member of staff for any queries.




DISH CELERY N?rn:\::slc-u CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD Nor:.rwsu-lcu PEANUTS SESAME SOYA SULPHUR NOTE
CEREAL NUTS SEEDS DIOXIDE
SAUCES
Peanut Butter & Jelly M X X Peanut
Miso Butter X X X
Compound Butter M M X X M M M X
Garlic Butter X
Mayonniase X X
Ketchup
BBQ Flavour Sauce
Honey Garlic Dip X
DESSERTS
Tiramisu Cheesecake X X X X Wheat, Barley,
Gluten

Chocolate Cheesecake X X X X Barley, Gluten
Lemon Cheesecake X X X Wheat

Note: We do not cater to any allergies. Please speak to a member of staff for any queries.




DISH CELERY NCOEI"‘EE\:I:SIC-H CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD NO"I'“EUTWSH-ICH PEANUTS SESAME SOYA SULFHUR NOTE
CEREAL NUTS SEEDS DIOXIDE
DESSERTS
o : : : Whes
MILKSHAKES
Pistachio Shake X X M X Pistachio
Peanut Butter Shake X M X Peanuts
Oreo Shake X X X Wheat
Biscoff Shake X X X Wheat
Chocolate Shake X
Vanilla Shake X
MOCKTAILS
Fiery Mango
Pina Colada X
Strawberry Citrus Bliss X
House Lemonade X

Note: We do not cater to any allergies. Please speak to a member of staff for any queries.




CEREALS - RIS = SESAME SULPHUR
DISH CELERY | NOTE WHICH | CRUSTACEAN EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS | MUSTARD | NOTE WHICH | PEANUTS SOYA NOTE
SEEDS DIOXIDE
CEREAL NUTS
DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta
Sprite

FeverTree Lemonade

FeverTree Ginger Ale

Sparkling Water Bottle

Still Water Bottle

Fruitshoot Apple &
Blackcurrant

Fruitshoot Orange

Note: We do not cater to any allergies. Please speak to a member of staff for any queries.




